Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY : 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR ANTHROPOLOGY | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
1 35288 YAYAM TAJO GARDEN DEW  Lower Dibang 2025 423 64.6 56 ALLOCATED
TAYENG SCHOOL Valley
2 33011 RIYATAKAR DONY POLO Kurung Kumey 2025 410 59.6 79 ALLOCATED
VIDYA
BHAWAN
3 34129 DONGDA GHSS, Kurung Kumey 2025 381 56.8 54 ALLOCATED
JONAH ITANAGAR
4 36193 GODAK GHSS, Kamle 2025 341 56.2 62 ALLOCATED
NANCY NAHARLAGUN
5 34135 SAHIL GHSS, NORTH 2025 332 49.2 56 ALLOCATED
BISWAKARMA ARUNODAYA LAKHIMPUR
6 33023 JENIBOA GHSS, Kamle 2025 322 67.8 72 ALLOCATED
NAHARLAGUN
7 34134 SUNNY GHSS, MUZZAFFARPUR 2025 268 50.8 77 ALLOCATED
KUMAR ARUNODAYA
SAHANI
8 34601 HARIABO LEKHI PUBLIC  Papumpare 2025 235 60 70 ALLOCATED
SCHOOL
9 36778 YARDA NANI GHSS, Papumpare 2025 225 57.8 54 ALLOCATED
ITANAGAR
10 34655 TOKO YOYU GHSS, POLO Keyi Panyor 2025 214 49 56 ALLOCATED

COLONY



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY : 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR ANTHROPOLOGY | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
11 34705  NEELAM GHSS, Keyi Panyor 2025 201 62.2 77 ALLOCATED
YAFA NAHARLAGUN

12 33882  AMBIKA GHSS, Papumpare 2025 198 46.4 65 ALLOCATED
POYOM ARUNODAYA

13 34195  NAINA GHSS, Upper Siang = 2025 195 47.8 49 ALLOCATED
DOSO ARUNODAYA

14 36160 BENGIA GHSS, Kurung 2025 187 48.4 44 ALLOCATED
SIMON NAHARLAGUN Kumey

15 34399  KEI GHSS, ITANAGAR KRADAADI = 2025 176 51.8 43 ALLOCATED
AMPUNG

16 32926  TAI GHSS, Kurung 2025 166 48 55 ALLOCATED
AJUNG NAHARLAGUN Kumey

17 33033 RIDO GHSS, GANGA KRA DAADI 2025 147 58.6 53 ALLOCATED
SUMNIA

18 35207  TULSI GHSS, GANGA Biswanath 2025 139 51.6 57 ALLOCATED
CHETRY

19 35227  TULSI GHSS, GANGA Biswanath 2025 139 49.6 57 ALLOCATED
CHETRY

20 34891 BORIA NATIONAL Papumpare 2025 80 60.8 63 ALLOCATED
MANE INSTITUTE OF

OPEN

SCHOOLING



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113

URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY : 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR ANTHROPOLOGY | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required

Merit

No.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Form

No.

35662

35137

33473

33642

32371

32397

32635

32465

36694

36672

original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Name

HARI

YARUK

SARTAM
TADE

RISSO
YANA

NGURANG
KAHA

DAMIN
GONGTE

PISA JOJO

GUMLI

KAMDAK

BIKI RITA

YANIA

NILLING

YANIA
NILLING

Last Institute

GHSS,
NAHARLAGUN

GHSS,
ITANAGAR

GHSS, POLO
COLONY

GHSS,
NAHARLAGUN

NECHIPHU
CHILDRENS
FOUNDATION
SCHOOL

LEKHI PUBLIC
SCHOOL

MODEL ENGLISH
SCHOOL

NICHIPU
CHILDREN

DONY POLO
VIDYA BHAWAN

DONY POLO
VIDYA BHAWAN

District

Papumpare

Papumpare

Kurung

Kumey

Papumpare

Kurung
Kumey

Kurung
Kumey

Lower Siang

KRA DAADI

Upper
Subansiri

Upper
Subansiri

Passsing

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

CUET
Score

68

35

12th(%)

55.4

54.4

65.6

58

57.8

56.8

53.2

52.8

51.8

51.8

English
Marks

51

69

73

53

78

54

62

49

54

54

Seat

Allocation

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY : 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR ANTHROPOLOGY | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
31 35704 JORAM J P PUBLIC Keyi Panyor 2025 0 50.6 48 ALLOCATED
JACOB SCHOOLA
SECTOR
ITANAGAR AP
(35441)
32 31738  JIKKE GHSS, POLO KRA DAADI 2025 0 49.8 57 ALLOCATED
AMAR COLONY
33 34836  RIGIO NECHIPHU KRA DAADI 2025 0 49.2 71 ALLOCATED
TAMA CHILDRENS
FOUNDATION
SCHOOL
34 32094 SANGHA GHSS, POLO Papumpare 2025 0 48.6 49 ALLOCATED
YAPIK COLONY
35 31990 KIPA GHSS, Papumpare 2025 0 47.4 42 ALLOCATED
HARMING ITANAGAR
36 33846  LINDUM GHSS, GANGA Papumpare 2025 0 47.2 57 ALLOCATED
YAJER
37 35654  TADAR GHSS, POLO Papumpare 2025 0 47.2 46 ALLOCATED
RAKI COLONY
38 32563 DAKO GHSS, KRADAADI 2025 0 46.6 51 ALLOCATED
TAKAM ITANAGAR
39 31808  DULLEY GHSS, GANGA Lower 2025 0 46.4 42 ALLOCATED
KAMPU Subansiri
40 32175 PUMCHO GHSS, GANGA Papumpare 2025 0 45.8 39 ALLOCATED

TAJE






Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY : 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR ANTHROPOLOGY | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat

No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation

41 32550 NYAROM GHSS, GANGA KRADAADI 2025 0 45.6 59 ALLOCATED
TANA

42 31749  RISSO GHSS, ITANAGAR Kurung 2025 0 45.4 45 ALLOCATED
RAJA Kumey

43 32870 TAKAM GHSS, ITANAGAR Papumpare 2025 0 45.4 41 ALLOCATED
YAMA

44 36465  LIKHA GHSS, Papumpare 2024 211 47 51 ALLOCATED
DOKUP NAHARLAGUN

45 35459  LIKHA GHSS, Keyi Panyor 2024 176 46.6 66 ALLOCATED
JINAM ARUNODAYA

46 36183 HIRUN GHSS, ITANAGAR Upper 2024 89 48 54 ALLOCATED
TARAK Subansiri

47 36622  JASMI GARDEN DEW Upper 2024 79 53.4 70 ALLOCATED
DUBI SCHOOL Subansiri

48 35816  SHILO ROYAL East 2024 72 47 48 ALLOCATED
PANGIA INTERNATIONAL Kameng

SCHOOL

49 36157 GOGE GHSS, GANGA Pakke 2024 0 55 48 ALLOCATED
BOJE Kessang

50 31986 AGNES P NECHIPHU Longding 2024 0 53.6 64 ALLOCATED
WANGPAN CHILDRENS

FOUNDATION

SCHOOL



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY : 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR ANTHROPOLOGY | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
51 32704 NANGRAM GHSS, POLO Kurung Kumey 2024 0 53.2 67 ALLOCATED
CHUMCHUM  COLONY
52 32422 HATASHA NECHIPHU KRA DAADI 2024 0 52.8 68 ALLOCATED
CHILDRENS
FOUNDATION
SCHOOL
53 34326 DORASANIA  GHSS, Lower Subansiri 2024 0 51.6 67 ALLOCATED
ITANAGAR
54 31759  ANUP GHSS, BISWANATH 2024 0 494 47 ALLOCATED
BHUIYA GANGA
55 32054 YANGBIU GHSS, Kurung Kumey 2024 0 47.8 53 ALLOCATED
TADH ARUNODAYA
56 32026  ALISHA GHSS, MUZZAFFARPUR = 2024 0 47.8 46 ALLOCATED
KUMARI GANGA
57 36391  LIKHA GHSS, POLO Keyi Panyor 2024 0 47.4 45 ALLOCATED
TOGUR COLONY
58 34305 HIBADONI MODEL Kurung Kumey 2024 0 47.2 55 ALLOCATED
ENGLISH
SCHOOL
59 32683 JETALIYAK GHSS, POLO East Kameng 2024 0 46.8 47 ALLOCATED
COLONY
60 35806 BINISAGGE  GHSS, POLO Kamle 2024 0 452 52 ALLOCATED

COLONY



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY : 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR ANTHROPOLOGY | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required

Merit

No.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Form

No.

32398

33928

31952

36525

36017

33828

31918

35384

34586

32016

original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Name

GANGTE

SUMPI

GIDA
JOHN

ANJALI
TELI

TARING
TUGUNG

GEGUNG
TAMA

OBl

PALOH

KABAK
LANGRI

YOMDO

RAJA

MARKIO

TATU

KHOGEN
BARUAH

Last Institute

GHSS, ITANAGAR

GHSS, ITANAGAR

NECHIPHU
CHILDRENS
FOUNDATION
SCHOOL

DONYI POLO
VIDYA BHAWAN,
JR. SC. COLLEGE

ROYAL
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

DON BOSCO
SCHOOL

KINGCUP PUBLIC
SCHOOL

DONYI POLO
VIDYA BHAWAN,
JR. SC. COLLEGE

DONY POLO
VIDYA BHAWAN

GHSS, ITANAGAR

District

Kurung

Kumey

Kurung
Kumey

Pakke
Kessang

Lower
Subansiri

East Kameng

Upper Siang

Kamle

Kurung
Kumey

KRA DAADI

BISWANATH

Passsing

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

CUET
Score

372

12th(%)

44.6

442

43.8

43.6

40.2

68.8

52.4

51

50.6

47

English
Marks

50

60

45

42

43

89

55

61

48

55

Seat

Allocation

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED






Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY : 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR ANTHROPOLOGY | Semester in
Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay
admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required
original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last Institute District Passsing CUET 12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Year Score Marks Allocation
7 34548  SARDHA GARDEN DEW East 2023 0 47 43 ALLOCATED

CHEDA SCHOOL Kameng
72 32035 TABA GHSS, Papumpare 2023 0 44 .2 47 ALLOCATED

SARBANG NAHARLAGUN

73 35859 RAMESH GHSS, East 2023 0 42.4 44 ALLOCATED
RIMO ITANAGAR Kameng

74 36554  NIKAM DON BOSCO East 2023 0 40.6 44 ALLOCATED
JOMOH SCHOOL Kameng

75 36580 SOLU GYAN GANGA Pakke 2021 0 59.8 62 ALLOCATED
TECHI VIDYAPEETH Kessang

Footer Note

Note:
e The list is in order of merit..
o Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.

¢ Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or
the information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.

¢ Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A
printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original
documents as and when notified by the college authority.

e Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class Xll Mark sheet, Transfer
Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if
applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports
Certificate (if applicable).



R

Principal sign

29-07-2025 17:15:45



