

P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY: 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

## Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
1	35288	YAYAM TAJO TAYENG	GARDEN DEW SCHOOL	Lower Dibang Valley	2025	423	64.6	56	ALLOCATED
2	33011	RIYA TAKAR	DONY POLO VIDYA BHAWAN	Kurung Kumey	2025	410	59.6	79	ALLOCATED
3	34129	DONGDA JONAH	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Kurung Kumey	2025	381	56.8	54	ALLOCATED
4	36193	GODAK NANCY	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Kamle	2025	341	56.2	62	ALLOCATED
5	34135	SAHIL BISWAKARMA	GHSS, ARUNODAYA	NORTH LAKHIMPUR	2025	332	49.2	56	ALLOCATED
6	33023	JENI BOA	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Kamle	2025	322	67.8	72	ALLOCATED
7	34134	SUNNY KUMAR SAHANI	GHSS, ARUNODAYA	MUZZAFFARPUR	2025	268	50.8	77	ALLOCATED
8	34601	HARI ABO	LEKHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	Papumpare	2025	235	60	70	ALLOCATED
9	36778	YARDA NANI	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Papumpare	2025	225	57.8	54	ALLOCATED
10	34655	TOKO YOYU	GHSS, POLO COLONY	Keyi Panyor	2025	214	49	56	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY: 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

## Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
11	34705	NEELAM YAFA	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Keyi Panyor	2025	201	62.2	77	ALLOCATED
12	33882	AMBIKA POYOM	GHSS, ARUNODAYA	Papumpare	2025	198	46.4	65	ALLOCATED
13	34195	NAINA DOSO	GHSS, ARUNODAYA	Upper Siang	2025	195	47.8	49	ALLOCATED
14	36160	BENGIA SIMON	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Kurung Kumey	2025	187	48.4	44	ALLOCATED
15	34399	KEI AMPUNG	GHSS, ITANAGAR	KRA DAADI	2025	176	51.8	43	ALLOCATED
16	32926	TAI AJUNG	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Kurung Kumey	2025	166	48	55	ALLOCATED
17	33033	RIDO SUMNIA	GHSS, GANGA	KRA DAADI	2025	147	58.6	53	ALLOCATED
18	35207	TULSI CHETRY	GHSS, GANGA	Biswanath	2025	139	51.6	57	ALLOCATED
19	35227	TULSI CHETRY	GHSS, GANGA	Biswanath	2025	139	49.6	57	ALLOCATED
20	34891	BORIA MANE	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OPEN SCHOOLING	Papumpare	2025	80	60.8	63	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY: 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

## Student Merit List 1

					I				
Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
21	35662	HARI YARUK	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Papumpare	2025	68	55.4	51	ALLOCATED
22	35137	SARTAM TADE	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Papumpare	2025	35	54.4	69	ALLOCATED
23	33473	RISSO YANA	GHSS, POLO COLONY	Kurung Kumey	2025	0	65.6	73	ALLOCATED
24	33642	NGURANG KAHA	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Papumpare	2025	0	58	53	ALLOCATED
25	32371	DAMIN GONGTE	NECHIPHU CHILDRENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL	Kurung Kumey	2025	0	57.8	78	ALLOCATED
26	32397	PISA JOJO	LEKHI PUBLIC SCHOOL	Kurung Kumey	2025	0	56.8	54	ALLOCATED
27	32635	GUMLI KAMDAK	MODEL ENGLISH SCHOOL	Lower Siang	2025	0	53.2	62	ALLOCATED
28	32465	BIKI RITA	NICHIPU CHILDREN	KRA DAADI	2025	0	52.8	49	ALLOCATED
29	36694	YANIA NILLING	DONY POLO VIDYA BHAWAN	Upper Subansiri	2025	0	51.8	54	ALLOCATED
30	36672	YANIA NILLING	DONY POLO VIDYA BHAWAN	Upper Subansiri	2025	0	51.8	54	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY: 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

## Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
31	35704	JORAM JACOB	J P PUBLIC SCHOOL A SECTOR ITANAGAR AP (35441)	Keyi Panyor	2025	0	50.6	48	ALLOCATED
32	31738	JIKKE AMAR	GHSS, POLO COLONY	KRA DAADI	2025	0	49.8	57	ALLOCATED
33	34836	RIGIO TAMA	NECHIPHU CHILDRENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL	KRA DAADI	2025	0	49.2	71	ALLOCATED
34	32094	SANGHA YAPIK	GHSS, POLO COLONY	Papumpare	2025	0	48.6	49	ALLOCATED
35	31990	KIPA HARMING	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Papumpare	2025	0	47.4	42	ALLOCATED
36	33846	LINDUM YAJER	GHSS, GANGA	Papumpare	2025	0	47.2	57	ALLOCATED
37	35654	TADAR RAKI	GHSS, POLO COLONY	Papumpare	2025	0	47.2	46	ALLOCATED
38	32563	DAKO TAKAM	GHSS, ITANAGAR	KRA DAADI	2025	0	46.6	51	ALLOCATED
39	31808	DULLEY KAMPU	GHSS, GANGA	Lower Subansiri	2025	0	46.4	42	ALLOCATED
40	32175	PUMCHO TAJE	GHSS, GANGA	Papumpare	2025	0	45.8	39	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY: 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

## Student Merit List 1

Merit	Form	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing	CUET	12th(%)	English	Seat
No.	No.	Name	Last institute	District	Year	Score	1211(76)	Marks	Allocation
41	32550	NYAROM TANA	GHSS, GANGA	KRA DAADI	2025	0	45.6	59	ALLOCATED
42	31749	RISSO RAJA	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Kurung Kumey	2025	0	45.4	45	ALLOCATED
43	32870	TAKAM YAMA	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Papumpare	2025	0	45.4	41	ALLOCATED
44	36465	LIKHA DOKUP	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Papumpare	2024	211	47	51	ALLOCATED
45	35459	LIKHA JINAM	GHSS, ARUNODAYA	Keyi Panyor	2024	176	46.6	66	ALLOCATED
46	36183	HIRUN TARAK	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Upper Subansiri	2024	89	48	54	ALLOCATED
47	36622	JASMI DUBI	GARDEN DEW SCHOOL	Upper Subansiri	2024	79	53.4	70	ALLOCATED
48	35816	SHILO PANGIA	ROYAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	East Kameng	2024	72	47	48	ALLOCATED
49	36157	GOGE BOJE	GHSS, GANGA	Pakke Kessang	2024	0	55	48	ALLOCATED
50	31986	AGNES P WANGPAN	NECHIPHU CHILDRENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL	Longding	2024	0	53.6	64	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY: 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

## Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
51	32704	NANGRAM CHUMCHUM	GHSS, POLO COLONY	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	53.2	67	ALLOCATED
52	32422	HA TASHA	NECHIPHU CHILDRENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL	KRA DAADI	2024	0	52.8	68	ALLOCATED
53	34326	DORA SANIA	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Lower Subansiri	2024	0	51.6	67	ALLOCATED
54	31759	ANUP BHUIYA	GHSS, GANGA	BISWANATH	2024	0	49.4	47	ALLOCATED
55	32054	YANGBIU TADH	GHSS, ARUNODAYA	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	47.8	53	ALLOCATED
56	32026	ALISHA KUMARI	GHSS, GANGA	MUZZAFFARPUR	2024	0	47.8	46	ALLOCATED
57	36391	LIKHA TOGUR	GHSS, POLO COLONY	Keyi Panyor	2024	0	47.4	45	ALLOCATED
58	34305	HIBA DONI	MODEL ENGLISH SCHOOL	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	47.2	55	ALLOCATED
59	32683	JETA LIYAK	GHSS, POLO COLONY	East Kameng	2024	0	46.8	47	ALLOCATED
60	35806	BINI SAGGE	GHSS, POLO COLONY	Kamle	2024	0	45.2	52	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY
INTAKE CAPACITY: 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

## Student Merit List 1

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
61	32398	GANGTE SUMPI	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	44.6	50	ALLOCATED
62	33928	GIDA JOHN	GHSS, ITANAGAR	Kurung Kumey	2024	0	44.2	60	ALLOCATED
63	31952	ANJALI TELI	NECHIPHU CHILDRENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL	Pakke Kessang	2024	0	43.8	45	ALLOCATED
64	36525	TARING TUGUNG	DONYI POLO VIDYA BHAWAN, JR. SC. COLLEGE	Lower Subansiri	2024	0	43.6	42	ALLOCATED
65	36017	GEGUNG TAMA	ROYAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	East Kameng	2024	0	40.2	43	ALLOCATED
66	33828	OBI PALOH	DON BOSCO SCHOOL	Upper Siang	2023	372	68.8	89	ALLOCATED
67	31918	KABAK LANGRI	KINGCUP PUBLIC SCHOOL	Kamle	2023	0	52.4	55	ALLOCATED
68	35384	YOMDO RAJA	DONYI POLO VIDYA BHAWAN, JR. SC. COLLEGE	Kurung Kumey	2023	0	51	61	ALLOCATED
69	34586	MARKIO TATU	DONY POLO VIDYA BHAWAN	KRA DAADI	2023	0	50.6	48	ALLOCATED
70	32016	KHOGEN BARUAH	GHSS, ITANAGAR	BISWANATH	2023	0	47	55	ALLOCATED



P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Arts [B.A]

Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.A. (MAJOR) ANTHROPOLOGY

INTAKE CAPACITY: 134 | Percentage Requirement: 40

### Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.A. MAJOR ANTHROPOLOGY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
71	34548	SARDHA CHEDA	GARDEN DEW SCHOOL	East Kameng	2023	0	47	43	ALLOCATED
72	32035	TABA SARBANG	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	Papumpare	2023	0	44.2	47	ALLOCATED
73	35859	RAMESH RIMO	GHSS, ITANAGAR	East Kameng	2023	0	42.4	44	ALLOCATED
74	36554	NIKAM JOMOH	DON BOSCO SCHOOL	East Kameng	2023	0	40.6	44	ALLOCATED
75	36580	SOLU TECHI	GYAN GANGA VIDYAPEETH	Pakke Kessang	2021	0	59.8	62	ALLOCATED

## **Footer Note**

### Note:

- The list is in order of merit..
- Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.
- Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or the information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.
- Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A
  printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original
  documents as and when notified by the college authority.
- Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class XII Mark sheet, Transfer Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports Certificate (if applicable).



29-07-2025 17:15:45